V4.6 26.09.2022
Sales and technical advice:   t 0113 252 9428   e sales@arcbuildingsolutions.co.uk   w www.arcbuildingsolutions.co.uk
V4.6 26.09.2022
Rockfibre
Insulated DPC
fire rated cavity closer
for window and door reveals
Application

safely. We have assessed products as required by Substances Hazardous to Health Regulations (COSHH). An ARC COSHH
data sheet is available and can be downloaded from ARC’s website.
V4.6 26.09.2022
Sales and technical advice:   t 0113 252 9428   e sales@arcbuildingsolutions.co.uk   w www.arcbuildingsolutions.co.uk
Rockfibre Insulated DPC
© 2022 ARC Building Solutions Ltd. ARC and T-Barrier are registered trademarks of ARC Building Solutions Ltd.
Product Code
Maximum Gap
Width
Block Width
Fire Performance at
5mm compression
Fire Performance at
15mm compression Dimensions
 Integrity Insulation Integrity Insulation
RFDPC165-15 10mm 100mm 2 hrs 30 mins - - 15x100/165x1200mm
RFDPC165-20 15mm 100mm 2 hrs 30 mins - - 20x100/165x1200mm
RFDPC165-25 20mm 100mm 2 hrs 30 mins - - 25x100/165x1200mm
RFDPC165-30 25mm 100mm 2 hrs 30 mins - - 30x100/165x1200mm
RFDPC165-35 30mm 100mm 2 hrs 30 mins 4 hrs 2 hrs 35x100/165x1200mm
RFDPC165-40 35mm 100mm 2 hrs 30 mins 4 hrs 2 hrs 40x100/165x1200mm
RFDPC165-45 40mm 100mm 2 hrs 30 mins 4 hrs 2 hrs 45x100/165x1200mm
RFDPC165-50 45mm 100mm 2 hrs 30 mins 4 hrs 2 hrs 50x100/165x1200mm
RFDPC165-55 50mm 100mm 2 hrs 30 mins 4 hrs 2 hrs 55x100/165x1200mm
RFDPC165-60 50mm 100mm - - 4 hrs 2 hrs 60x100/165x1200mm
RFDPC165-65 50mm 100mm - - 4 hrs 2 hrs 65x100/165x1200mm
RFDPC225-15 10mm 140mm 2 hrs 30 mins - - 15x140/225x1200mm
RFDPC225-20 15mm 140mm 2 hrs 30 mins - - 20x140/225x1200mm
RFDPC225-25 20mm 140mm 2 hrs 30 mins - - 25x140/225x1200mm
RFDPC225-30 25mm 140mm 2 hrs 30 mins - - 30x140/225x1200mm
RFDPC225-35 30mm 140mm 2 hrs 30 mins 4 hrs 2 hrs 35x140/225x1200mm
RFDPC225-40 35mm 140mm 2 hrs 30 mins 4 hrs 2 hrs 40x140/225x1200mm
RFDPC225-45 40mm 140mm 2 hrs 30 mins 4 hrs 2 hrs 45x140/225x1200mm
RFDPC225-50 45mm 140mm 2 hrs 30 mins 4 hrs 2 hrs 50x140/225x1200mm
RFDPC225-55 50mm 140mm 2 hrs 30 mins 4 hrs 2 hrs 55x140/225x1200mm
RFDPC225-60 50mm 140mm - - 4 hrs 2 hrs 60x140/225x1200mm
RFDPC225-65 50mm 140mm - - 4 hrs 2 hrs 65x140/225x1200mm
ARC Rockfibre DPC is suitable for use in gaps up to 50mm wide. It must be installed with a minimum of 5mm
compression to achieve 2 hrs fire integrity, or a minimum of 15mm compression to achieve 4 hrs fire integrity.